28/07/2023, 10:47 JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2023-24

-'Counwlling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[seome

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



28/07/2023, 10:47

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

67357

14114

24585

12333

5699

33566

2127

9010

15756

9327

81037

14355

29278

13825

5838

54514

2127

9684

19594

10602

2/5



28/07/2023, 10:47

Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

3983

56663

11799

21548

1777

5140

56198

10607

20024

9736

5389

70225

12283

24059

12468

5797

64872

10671

22017

11748

3/5



28/07/2023, 10:47 JoSAA

Sant Longowal Electronics and Al ST Gender- 4943 5366
Institute of Communication Engineering Neutral

Engineering and (4 Years, Bachelor of

Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Food Technology (4 Years, Al OPEN  Gender- 84943 99798
Institute of Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Engineering and

Technology

Sant Longowal Food Technology (4 Years, Al EWS Gender- 16439 16792
Institute of Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Engineering and

Technology

Sant Longowal Food Technology (4 Years, Al OBC- Gender- 32247 33871
Institute of Bachelor of Technology) NCL Neutral

Engineering and

Technology

Sant Longowal Food Technology (4 Years, Al SC Gender- 13595 15463
Institute of Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Engineering and

Technology

Sant Longowal Food Technology (4 Years, Al ST Gender- 7423 7885
Institute of Bachelor of Technology) Neutral

Engineering and

Technology

Sant Longowal Instrumentation and Control Al OPEN  Gender- 66059 85431
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Engineering and Bachelor of Technology)

Technology

Sant Longowal Instrumentation and Control Al EWS Gender- 14455 15178
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Engineering and Bachelor of Technology)

Technology

Sant Longowal Instrumentation and Control Al OBC- Gender- 27746 31196
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, NCL Neutral

Engineering and Bachelor of Technology)

Technology

Sant Longowal Instrumentation and Control Al SC Gender- 13013 15145
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

Engineering and Bachelor of Technology)

Technology

Sant Longowal Instrumentation and Control Al ST Gender- 7703 7703
Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 4/5



28/07/2023, 10:47

Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Sant Longowal
Institute of
Engineering and
Technology

Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

JoSAA
Al OPEN
Al EWS
Al OBC-
NCL
Al SC
Al ST
e @
& oo |
== Ceniro

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

60796

14634

27044

10620

5785

Digital India

Power To Emporwar

88700

15255

30913

15041

7420

5/5



