

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks	
Round No	
6	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical Institutions	5
Institute Name	
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering an	nd Technology
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

	Preparator	y Kalik	LIST.			
Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	67357	81037
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14114	14355
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24585	29278
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12333	13825
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5699	5838
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33566	54514
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2127	2127
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9010	9684
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15756	19594
Sant Longowal Institute of	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9327	10602

2020, 10.11			00/1/			
Engineering and Technology	Bachelor of Technology)					
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	3983	5389
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56663	70225
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11799	12283
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	21548	24059
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	11777	12468
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5140	5797
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56198	64872
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	10607	10671
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20024	22017
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9736	11748

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	4943	5366
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	84943	99798
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	16439	16792
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	32247	33871
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13595	15463
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	7423	7885
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66059	85431
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14455	15178
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27746	31196
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	13013	15145
Sant Longowal Institute of	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years,	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	7703	7703

Engineering and Technology	Bachelor of Technology)					
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	60796	88700
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	14634	15255
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	27044	30913
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10620	15041
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender- Neutral	5785	7420

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





